
Sr.No.
Class Roll 

No.
Name Uni.Roll No.

Punctuality 
in 
completion 
of work

Obedience 
File 
Work

Practical 
Work

Participation in 
Departmental 
Activities

Product 
Development And 
Workshop MM. 75

1 56319 Baljit Kaur 21752230101 15 15 15 15 13 73

2 56307 Vartika 21752230102 15 15 15 14 13 72

3 56305 Aarti 21752230103 14 15 15 14 14 72

4 56313 Chahat 21752230104 14 15 15 15 15 74

5 56315 Navneet Kaur 21752230105 14 15 15 15 15 74

6 56312 Amanpreet Kaur 21752230106 15 15 15 15 14 74

7 56308 Simranjit Kaur 21752230109 14 14 14 14 14 70

8 56303 Rajni Bala 21752230110 14 15 15 15 13 72

9 56304 Lovepreet Kaur 21752230111 14 15 15 15 13 72

10 56310 Gurpreet Kaur 21752230112 14 15 15 15 13 72

11 56311 Harshita 21752230113 14 15 15 14 14 72

12 56314 Nazra Parveen 21752230114 15 15 15 15 14 73

13 56316 Akansha Chaudhary 21752230115 15 15 15 15 14 74

PG DEPARTMENT OF FASHION DESIGNING

SESSION 2023-24

M.Sc (Fashion Designing and Merchandising) (2-years programme)

Product Development And Workshop              Semester III



14 56318 Pranjal 21752230116 14 15 14 14 13 70

15 56317 Sanjana Jassi 21752230117 14 15 14 14 13 70

Sr.No.
Class Roll 

No.
Name Uni.Roll No.

Punctuality 
in 
completion 
of work

Obedience 
File 
Work

Practical 
Work

Participation in 
Departmental 
Activities

 GLOBAL 
COSTUMES   MM. 
25

1 56319 Baljit Kaur 21752230101 5 5 5 5 4 24

2 56307 Vartika 21752230102 5 5 5 5 4 24

3 56305 Aarti 21752230103 5 5 5 5 4 24

4 56313 Chahat 21752230104 5 5 5 5 4 24

5 56315 Navneet Kaur 21752230105 5 5 5 5 4 24

6 56312 Amanpreet Kaur 21752230106 5 5 5 5 4 24

7 56308 Simranjit Kaur 21752230109 5 5 5 5 4 24

8 56303 Rajni Bala 21752230110 5 5 5 5 4 24

9 56304 Lovepreet Kaur 21752230111 5 5 5 5 4 24

10 56310 Gurpreet Kaur 21752230112 5 5 5 5 4 24

11 56311 Harshita 21752230113 5 5 5 5 4 24

12 56314 Nazra Parveen 21752230114 5 5 5 5 4 24

13 56316 Akansha Chaudhary 21752230115 5 5 5 5 4 24

14 56318 Pranjal 21752230116 5 5 5 5 4 24

GLOBAL COSTUMES          Semester III



15 56317 Sanjana Jassi 21752230117 5 5 5 5 4 24

Sr.No.
Class Roll 

No.
Name Uni.Roll No.

Punctuality 
in 
completion 
of work

Obedience 
File 
Work

Practical 
Work

Participation in 
Departmental 
Activities

INDIAN 
TRADITIONAL 
TEXTILES MM. 25

1 56319 Baljit Kaur 21752230101 4 5 5 5 5 24

2 56307 Vartika 21752230102 4 5 5 5 5 24

3 56305 Aarti 21752230103 4 5 5 5 5 24

4 56313 Chahat 21752230104 4 5 5 5 5 24

5 56315 Navneet Kaur 21752230105 4 5 5 5 5 24

6 56312 Amanpreet Kaur 21752230106 4 5 5 5 5 24

7 56308 Simranjit Kaur 21752230109 4 5 5 5 5 24

8 56303 Rajni Bala 21752230110 4 5 5 5 5 24

9 56304 Lovepreet Kaur 21752230111 4 5 5 5 5 24

10 56310 Gurpreet Kaur 21752230112 4 5 5 5 5 24

11 56311 Harshita 21752230113 4 5 5 5 5 24

12 56314 Nazra Parveen 21752230114 4 5 5 5 5 24

13 56316 Akansha Chaudhary 21752230115 4 5 5 5 5 24

14 56318 Pranjal 21752230116 4 5 5 5 5 24

15 56317 Sanjana Jassi 21752230117 4 5 5 5 5 24

INDIAN  TRADITIONAL TEXTILES             Semester IV



Sr.No.
Class 

RollNo.
Name Uni.Roll No.

Punctuality 
in 
completion 
of work

Obedience 
File 
Work

Practical 
Work

Participation in 
Departmental 
Activities

APPAREL 
PRODUCTION AND 
INTERNSHIP MM. 
50

1 51451 GURSEERAT KAUR 10322016259 10 10 9 10 10 49

2 51454 SWATI RANI 11062130801 10 10 9 10 10 49

3 51452 MUSKAN 11062130802 10 10 9 10 10 49

4 51461 SARDA KUMARI 11062130803 9 10 10 10 10 49

5 51455 ISHA MITTAL 11062130805 10 10 9 10 10 49

6 51457 AMRITA 11062130806 10 10 9 10 10 49

7 51458 PAYAL KUMARI 
DUBEY

11062130807 10 10 9 10 10 49

8 51459 YOGITA SHARMA 11062130808 10 10 9 10 10 49

9 51463 ISHA 11062130809 10 10 9 10 10 49

10 51462 ARTI 11062130810 10 10 9 10 10 49

11 51460 PREETI KUMARI 11062130811 10 10 9 10 10
49

B VOC IN FASHION TECHNOLOGY 

APPAREL PRODUCTION AND INTERNSHIP -SEM- V


